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18 小田・罇 サントピア

高倉・水口 シャープラン・フリー

有川・佐々木 みっちゃんず・高松19
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16 渡辺・松本 フリー

17 東江・山岸 連弾

14 髙木・山下 いのみ

15 北川・小松 チーム毛利
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10 鳥海・久保 ルピナス

11 安達・五箇 フリー・サントピア
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7 田名見・草間 シャープラン・スクエア

4 菅原・志村 サントピア・パークテニス

5 重原・湯原 フリー
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6 澁田・三井 シェイク・十番倶楽部

女子ダブルスB　（１）

1 土井田・植田 フリー・高松
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小澤・池﨑 ルシュクル

3 小池・中舘 アメリカンブルー・チームMADA

8 原・島田 トップ氷川台

9 加賀谷・中島 東台・高松
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12 槙・藤代 NAS

13 高倉・水口 シャープラン・フリー

35 岩城・長山 パークTC
🏆

Ｆ

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)



SF QF 3R ２R １R

21
61

21
62

23
64

23
61

28
75

25
64

28
61

28
60

35
62

30
62

30
62

32
63

35
62

33
61

35
60

35
61

35
61

)

35

村本・岸田 サントピア・シャープラン 36

小山内・鶴見 フリー 37
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今西・村田 フェリーチェ・高松 22
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澤田・福井 みっちゃんず 23

木村・橋本 BG・シャープラン 24

小川・古川 十番倶楽部・シェイク 26

津留・竹中 フリー・NAS
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小室・石成 フリー

天鷲・松本 いのみ

羽飼・一本木 サンズ・シャープラン 29

峯岸・山下 高松 30

佐伯・平野 フリー 31

宇野・江藤 32

高塚・新島 いのみ 33

柳田・大井 フリー 34

)

女子ダブルスB　（２）

小川・中川

大槻・村木

パレット

サントピア・タウンテニス

ナブラチロワ・Happy Lady

岩城・長山 パークTC
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